Afstanden

19101013

WANROOQY C. VAN

513516.6

044648.0

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Agen

Agen ZLU
Agen/Boe

Argenton s/Creuse
Asse Zellik

Asse Zellik noorderl
Asse-Zellik
Barcelona
Bergerac

Bierges

Bordeaux (ook Int.)
Bourges

Cahors
Cahors-Caussade
Chateauroux (3085)
Chateauroux (Nat.)
Creil

Dax

Dax sectoraal
Duffel

Fontenay Sur Eure
Gien

Isnes

Issoudun

Ittervoort

Jouy la Chatel

La Souterraine
Lessines

Limoges

Lorris

Marseille (Int.)
Melun Andrezel
Melun Andrezel 1
Montlucon
Montlugon
Morlincourt/Noyon
Nanteuil le Haudouin
Nanteuil-le-Haudouin
Narbonne (Int.)
Niergnies

Orleans Saran

Pau (Int)

Perigueux

Peronne

Perpignan (Int)
Perpignan (Int) (340
Pithiviers

Pointoise

Pont St. Maxence

879,959
901,336
879,959
604,489
86,017
85,977
147,865
1154,696
813,698
95,540
843,339
528,714
861,629
888,110
575,611
571,690
307,415
978,206
978,206
58,563
426,809
459,238
120,608
553,866
86,581
347,153
641,947
120,623
683,392
443,209
947,061
359,584
359,584
604,053
604,053
256,872
307,654
307,654
948,354
193,172
456,264
995,678
774,097
225,995
986,947
997,272
421,913
338,268
298,312

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Pt.St.Maxence
Quievrain

Reusel

Roosendaal

Roye

Ruffec

Sens

Sermaises

St. Soupplets

St. Vincent de Tross
St.Vincent Tyrosse
Strepy Barcquegnies
Vierzon (3553)
Weert

Weert afd 11

298,312
151,384

39,053

24,499
253,033
703,870
391,723
410,625
316,234
992,186
989,916
132,082
523,891

72,887

72,887
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